N DP 550 DALGIC POMPA
153 € 44 Resim | Parca

3] @5 12 No NO | Parca Adi Adet
01 131004 |Ust Kapak 1
02 132006 |Hortum Clikis Bashgi 10" 1
03 134004 |Sogutma Ceketi 1
04 133005 |Stator Kovani 1
05 146002 |Rulman Yatagi 1
06 135004 |Yag Kabi 1
07 136004 |Yag Kapagdi 1
08 138004 |SUzgec Tablasi 1
09 139002 |Cikis Bashigi Flansi 1
10 145003 |Kablo Rekoru G1-3/8 2
11 149003 |Kablo Giris Bashg 2
12 137003 |Rulman Kapagdi 1
13 148003 |Uzatma Somunu M12x135 6
14 153001 |Pul Mé 4
15 153002 |Pul M8 6
16 153003 |Pul M10 6
17 153005 |Pul M16 28
18 153006 |Pul M20 12
19 153011 |Yayl Rondela M16 1
20 153012 |Yayl Rondela M20 6
21 152001 |Somun Mé 4
22 152005 [Somun M16 18
23 152006 |Somun M20 12
24 151002 |Civata YSB M4x8 2
25 | 151023 |Civata imbus M8x25 6
26 | 151006 |Civata imbus M10x30 6
27 151018 |Civata AKB M16x50 5
28 151019 |Civata AKB M16x60 18
29 151020 |Civata AKB M20x40 6
30 154001 |Saplama Méx35 4
31 154004 |Saplama M16x90 6
32 154005 |Saplama M20x225 6
33 153016 |Sim 32X42X1 2
34 153017 |Sim 60x75x1 2
35 147003 |Fan Pul 1
36 151021 |Kontrol Tapasi G3/8 3
37 155007 |Rulman 3316 C3 1
38 155004 |Rulman 6312 7Z/C3 1
39 158003 |Segman 471/60 1
40 158004 |Segman 471/80 1
41 269006 |[Kece 60x95x13 1
42 269007 |[Kece 90x110x8 1
43 | 262005 |O-Ring 65x3 2
44 262009 |O-Ring 130x3 1
45 1262015 |O-Ring 265x6 1
46 | 262017 |O-Ring 300x6 1
47 1262018 |O-Ring 350x6 1
48 1262019 |O-Ring 355x7,5 2
49 1262021 |O-Ring 600x3 1
50 267004 |Sogutma Ceketi Contasi 1
51 266004 |Cikis Bashg Contasi 1
52 1265005 |[Kablo Giris Lastigi 2
53 264003 |Fan Diffuser 1
54 263005 |Diffuser 1
55 | 268004 |\Ekank Soimastra 2

56 371004 [Kablo 4x16 mm?2 NSH 40 m
57 144005 [Saft 1
58 143006 |Rotor 1
; 59 142006 |Stator 1
0000000000002 ‘ 60 141009 [Fan ]
00000000000 61 | 159004 [Kama 8x12x90 ]
000000000000 62 | 156004 [Sizgec 1
63 157003 |Govde Sacl 1
64 161004 [Tasima Kulpu 1
65 | 373001 |Klemens E-UK 2
67 1373007 |Klemens USLKG35 1
68 373006 |[Klemens UK 35 6
69 375004 |[Klemens Rayi 1
70 162006 |Etiket 1




	Sheet1
	Teknik Resim Görünümü1


